
Lakeside Youth Fellowship
Schedule of Events

Spring & Summer 2026

THE DATES BELOW ARE FOR SPECIAL EVENTS. ALL OTHER WEEKS,
WE WILL FOLLOW THE REGULAR SUNDAY EVENING SCHEDULE

FOR YOUTH: GAMES AND ACTIVITIES (5:00 TO 5:45 PM), SUPPER (5:45
TO 6:15 PM), BIBLE STUDY & DISCUSSION (6:15 TO 6:45 PM)

Sunday, January 11 - Regular schedule of evening activities resumes. DD Outing following LYF

January 23-25 - CBFNC Ski Retreat to Winterplace, WV

Sunday, February 1 - Deadline to sign up for Pilgrimage to Phoenix, AZ. For youth in grades 8-12. 

THIS IS A FIRM DEADLINE!

Sunday, February 8 - DD Outing following LYF

Sunday, February 15 - Host Topnotchers Valentine Luncheon - following morning worship.

Wednesday, February 18 - Ash Wednesday worship - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, March 1 - Children’s Choir sings in worship

Saturday, March 7 - Casserole Sale & Yard Sale

Sunday, March 15 - Creative Expressions activity. DD Outing following LYF 

Sunday, March 29 - Palm Sunday Celebration. Children’s Choir sings in worship. 

Fellowship Luncheon following worship. 

Thursday, April 2 - Maundy Thursday worship - 6:30 p.m.

Friday, April 3 - Good Friday Community Concert - 6:00 p.m.

Sunday, April 5 - Easter - No evening activities

Sunday, April 19 - Creative Expressions activity. DD Outing following LYF. 

Sunday, April 26 - Missions Marketplace following worship. Children to lead program. Youth to help with

Silent Auction. No regular evening activities.

Sunday, May 3 - End-of-Year Party for Youth & Children’s families

Sunday, May 17 - Youth & Graduate Sunday in morning worship. Reception to follow in 

Lehman Courtyard.

Tuesday, May 26 - Deadline to register for Gatekeepers

May 31 - June 6 - Youth Pilgrimage to Phoenix, AZ

July 12-17 - Gatekeepers Workcamp

Contact the church office at 446-0126 to sign up for activities or if you have questions.
A permission form must be on file at the church office for each youth who participates.

*DD Outing is a time of fellowship following LYF. The group will go out for donuts and coffee. 
Please bring a few dollars and let Elizabeth know if you will need a ride home.

**Creative Expressions activities will include community guests who will lead us in expressing our
faith through the arts and other creative projects. 


